KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1136684

Form ACO-1

June 2009

Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #__ 53235

Chieftain Qil Co., Inc.

APl No. 15 - 15-083-20613-00-01

Name: Spot Description:

Address 1: 101S. 5TH ST. - -SW-M Sec. 28 Twp. 21 S. R 21 DEastE West
Address 2: PO BOX 124 1980 Feetfrom (0] North/ [ ] South Line of Section
City: KIOWA State: KS Zip: 67070 . 1012 660 Feetfrom [ | East / [J] West Line of Section

Contact Person: __Ron Molz

Phone: (620 ) 825-4030

CONTRACTOR: License # 34484

Name: Fossil Drilling, Inc.

Wellsite Geologist: Arden Ratzlaff

Purchaser:

Designate Type of Completion:

[ ] New Well [0] Re-Entry [ ] Workover

[ ] oil [ ] wsw [ ] swD [ ] siow

[ ] Gas [ ] D&A [ ] ENHR [ ]sicw

[0 oG [ ] Gsw [ ] Temp. Abd.

[]lcm (Coal Bed Methane)
D Cathodic D Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:
Dunn-Gardner Pet. Inc

Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

[INe [OInw [Jse [sw

Hodgeman

County:

Lease Name: Steffen OWWO Well #: 1

Field Name:

Producing Formation: _Mississippian

Elevation: Ground: 2158 2166

Kelly Bushing:

Total Depth: 4500 Plug Back Total Depth:

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 216 Feet

Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?  [O] Yes [ |No
1589

Operator:

Well Name: _Steffen #1

Original Comp. Date: _09/30/1978

Original Total Depth:L

O] Deepening [ ] Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD
[ ] Conv. to GSW

[ ] Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth

[ ] commingled Permit #:

[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:

[ ] swD Permit #:

[ ] ENHR Permit #:

[ ] Gsw Permit #:

11/01/2012 11/05/2012 12/17/2012

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regu-
lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

If yes, show depth set: Feet
If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:

feet depth to: w/ Sx cmt.
Drilling Fluid Management Plan

(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content: 10000 ppm Fluid volume: 1200 bbls

Dewatering method used: __Hauled to Disposal

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name: Whitetail Crude, Inc

Lease Name: _Tammen C License #: 31627
Quarter SW__sSec. 30 Twp.21 s R._23 [ ] East[D] West
County: _Hodgeman Permit#__ D-30374

KCC Office Use ONLY

Letter of Confidentiality Received
Date: 04/29/2013

D Confidential Release Date:

Wireline Log Received

D Geologist Report Received

D UIC Distribution

ALT [ 1 [ [ ] Approved by:

NAOMI JAMES

S Date: 04/30/2013




Side Two _ ‘“m Hll‘ H“l HH' |m| |H|‘ ‘lm |m ‘“‘

1136684
Operator Name: Chieftain Qil Co., Inc. Lease Name: Steffen OWWO well# 1

Sec. 28 Twp.21 s. rR21 [ ]East [O0]West County: Hodgeman

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested,
time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid
recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach complete copy of all Electric Wire-
line Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken [0]Yes [ ]No [0]Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ] sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [@]yes [ INo Mississippian 4350 2184
Cores Taken [Ives  [E)no Total Depth 4500 -2354
Electric Log Run [B]Yes [INo
Electric Log Submitted Electronically [O]Yes [ ]No

(If no, Submit Copy)

List All E. Logs Run:

Attached

CASING RECORD  [O] New [ JUsed
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

; Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In O.D.) Lbs./ Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Production 7.875 55 155 4495 Common 450 Gas Block 2% Salt
Surface 12.25 8.625 24 216 Common 150 2% gel, 3%cc
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
____ Perforate
____ Protect Casing _
__ Plug Back TD
Plug Off Zone
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
4 4349-4352 500 Gal. 7.5% Acid 4349-4352
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
D Yes D No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:

D Flowing D Pumping D Gas Lift D Other (Explain)

Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours

DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ ]vented [ |Sold [ ]Used on Lease [] Open Hole [ ] perf. L] Dually Comp. [] Commingled
(Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



Form ACOL1 - Well Completion
Operator Chieftain Qil Co., Inc.
Well Name Steffen OWWO 1

Doc ID 1136684

All Electric Logs Run

Geological Log
Compensated Density-Neutron Log

Dual Induction
Sector Bond-Gamma Ray Log




- PAGE CUST NO INVOICE DATE
1of1 10..719 11/06/2012
ASDE“ INVOICE NUMBER
ENERGY SERVICES ) 1718 - 91043913
Pratt (620) 672-1201 J LEASE NAME Steffen CWWO 1
B CHIEFTAIN OIL COMPANY : LOCATION
CQUNTY Hodgeman

I po Box: 124 o I

L 8 STATE KS

y KIOWA . JOB DESCRIPTION C t-Casi Seat-Prod W

-— l -

KS US 67070 T cemen asing ea ro
T E JOB CONTACT
o ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

JOB # EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE
40531267 19843 Net - 30 days 12/06/2012
QTY U of UNIT PRICE INVOICE AMOUNT
M
For Service Dates: 11/03/2012 te 11/03/2012 | i 4
- =

0040531267 T g 1 AL
171807031A Cement-Casing Seat-Prod W 11/03/2012
Cement 8 5/8" Squeeze . f,,

* Common Cémnet =T - ' . 300.000 EA o 200 3,600.00‘#
Calcium Chloride 564.00] EA 0.79 444 .15 T
"Unit Mileage Chg {PU, cars one way)" 90.00 Ml 3.19 286.88 7]
Heavy Equipment Mileage 180.000 M 5.25 945.00 T
"Proppant & Bulk Del. Chgs., per ton mil 1,269.000 EA 1.20 1,622.80 7]
BCepth Charge; 0-500° 1.000 EA 750.00 750.00T
Blending & Mixing Service Charge 300.00 BAG 1.05 315.00 T
"Service Supervisor, first 8 hrs on loc. 1.00 EA 131.25 131.25T
PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND QTHER CORRESPONDENCE TQ: -

TOTAL ) .
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP SUB TO 7.995.08
PO BOX 841903 PO BOX 10460 TAX 595.63
DALLAS,TX 75284-1903 MIDLAND,TX 79702 INVOICE TOTAL 8,590.71
L v,
b 'L//Y
. ‘_—#ﬂ



_ : - 10244 NE Hwy. 61
BASIC 55w
Pratt, Kansas 67124
ENERGY SERVICES Phone 620-672-1201
PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 07031 A

DATE  TICKET NO.
DATE OF NEW —  OLD PROD [JINJ [Jwow [ GUSTOMER
JOB I! -7 DISTRICT {{V/Usﬂ i< WELL WELI?E| ORDER NO.:
CUSTOMER A [ /o ffund (2.4 Ca. [ L. \EASES o O 0 pt prrst i) L £ WELLNO.
ADDRESS CONTYY o oS oo smnrs _25- 25788 £35S
CITY STATE service cREW AL oowr EoS Ceo
- :” 4
AUTHORIZED BY JOBTYPE: &34 " Cg < C S P
EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRAS EQUIPMENT# HRs | TRUZK CALLED /- 3-8 > T o
"aouyz Pus | Wi, A
19Uy 3 % ARRIVEDATJOB |,/ 2-/2 BN, 3 2
- 1 g .
/ qi‘é‘% ',/, gﬁz ; # /2 START OPERATION //. 3 ;2 &% 23 o
G &2 L /S =2, FINISH OPERATION & o0
4/-2-/2
RELEASED /312 M e Q)
MILES FROM STATION TOWELL &Y, . /. ¢

produtts, and/or supplies includes all ef and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additi

. CONTRACT CONDITIONS: {This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).
The‘undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and-acknowiedges tHat ﬂéis contract for services, materiais,

become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

o

SIGNED: { (

f’l"v’stjsii}.ute terms and/or conditions shall

, (WELL OWNER, OF’EF.LA'PE.OH, CONTRACTOR OR AGEMT)
| TEWPRICE MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT
CRLOOE |0 pr1 o7 00y o1~ £ 200 Y&00 oo
109 lcalecivm phlorte th |l scy &5 5a o
ax . v
E oo Ssnli o fenge cbhe. U i, |G O £ J&apdg
X Neawey fiu(fvﬂ jn_zfQ/oﬂfJ et ¥ 1 &0 Y r26olog
£ R tk! OF]. Ch. Fm | 1209 & 2620]04
Lo oot ke nY sen’ 2/ brl | £ Jooulod
CLE 20 ﬁf,—.«,z//'b_;;“’\( m,';ti.;; Seret oo c.f/( _Q[’ To0 e Yaolo
1Som= | Serev.ce "S"JJ" visor fresd Yhuslen| [ g L9 0
—
- SUB TOTAL |if = .
CHEMICAL | ACID DATA: ) e -.J?Z ?%f Bep|
: SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAXONS
MATERIALS %TAX ON $
TOTAL
_ . B e i S N
SERVICE THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ' ;
REPRESENTATIVE /g () ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY: I/
o ¥ =

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

CLOAUD LITHO - Abwlena, TX

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)
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' S RS TREATMENT REPORT

energy services,.r

Cus mer ‘p4‘5 . 0 (_ Cn 1 we Lease No. Date
-L?ase_,teﬁce,u Qw2 We"#él)’\ N //-3-/2
T N 7 B 7S - =
Type Job_:,/g < (; cr s?u) Formation Legygcrj}l -z
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME

Cgsr_gjy'g}a Tubing Size | Shots/Ft 700 A%j- e e g% /Pﬂga ISIP
Dept_l's,/z ey Depth From T Pre Pad Max ¢ 7 5 Min.
‘Volurreq . |volume From - - T | Pad. 3 Min ' ‘ 10 Min. ;
Maé_ l:egs, Max Press From To Frac v Avg 15 Min.
ge&ggn ‘gté?:l Annulus Vol. From To L HHP Used ‘| Annulus Pressure
Plug?l)oepg ' Packer Depth From To Fi . ‘ ﬂ ﬂ -~ Gas Volume Total Load
Custo-m.er Hepreseqtatlve | ’ . ‘Station Manager __C‘ ?4; Treater A/, i

< Senico Units| D Su/3 | G 848G | |Gk | 19821 | /9 54

g;‘rﬁgé . Al | EAm nle/p(’)r Scott

Casing Tubing

" omime* | pressure - Pressure Bbls. Pumped Rate Service Log

- _130¢m | : wloe fJiscies Sakdet, gt’/l.-ﬁ éﬂ/ﬂﬂjﬁé A
SV =2 I A |Stardt aiy Zuo sk 50,”,.@,/ .

- ] w/ 7Y CL
: 1 ¢y AI/U.LQ'LI_M! L _
oSO - 2 S Farkt Y. 7 — ‘ .
I >Yo) - [ £ /cf ¢ (;w,«/ ' =
100 - L% T @ cerats

Polivse P&T = %
COASh wp Fpogi T
éﬂckayzﬁf AE v
- | (_J/I{Z 9*’:'('}7/,&/(7(/'

Copmredt O 62 'ﬁ /vA

%Zﬁ/r/ks s

Tayler Printing, inc. 620-672 J656



PAGE CUST NO INVOICE DATE
1of 2 TLeu7i8 11/08/2012
5 ) BASIC O
—
* ENERGY SERVICES 1718 - 91045832
Pratt {620) 672-1201 J LEASE NAME Steffen OWWO 1
B CHIEFTAIN OIL COMPANY g LOCATTON
UNTY H marn
i PO Box: 124 g :zATE K:dge .
1, KIOWA I . .
T JOB DESCRIPTICON Cement-New Well Casing/Pi
Ks Us 67070
T E JOB CONTACT
o ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
JOoB # EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE
40532141 27463 Net - 30 days 12/08/2012
QTY U of| UNIT PRICE INVOICE AMOUNT
M
For Service Dates: 11/06/2012 to 11/06/2012
S e )
0040532144 ~+a | R
171807317A Cement-New Well Casing/Pi 11/06/2012 L-I’ W -
Cement 5 1/2" Longstring q @ » vl
AA2 Cenignt =~ CoTTT T oTTTTTT rm onmemTT m T e T TS T 150,000 EA - 12797 7 """1;912.503
A-Con Blend Common 300.000 EA 13.50 4,050.00
60/40 POZ 50.001 EA 9.00 450.00 7]
cap 29.00 EA 3.00 87.00 T
Celloflake 75.000 EA 2.78 208.13 7]
Calcium Chloride . 846.000 EA 0.79 666.22 T|
Salt . - 743.000 EA 0.38 278.63 7|
Mud Flush =~ " " 500.000 EA . 0.65 322.50 7
Super Flushil® =% = " 500.000 EA 1.19 573.75 7]
C-44 141.000 EA 3.88 544.61 7|
Gilsonite 750,000 EA 0.50 376.88 7]
"Two Stage Cement Collar, 5 1/2"" (Red}" 1.00 EA 4,574.99 4,674.99
"5 1/2"" Latch Down Plug & Assembly {Red 1.00 EA 637.50 §37.50
"Auto Fill Float Shoe 5 1/2"" (Blue}" 1.00 EA 270.00 270.00
"Turbolizer, 5 1/2"" (Blue}" 5.00 EA 82.50 412.%0
"5 1/2"" Basket (Blue)" 1.00 EA 217.50 217.50
"Unit Mileage Chg (PU, cars one way}" 90.00 MI 3.19 286.88
Heavy Equipment Mileage 270.000 Mi 5.25 1,417.5Q
"Proppant &.BUIk Del. Chgs., per ton mil 2,097.000 EA 1.20 2,516.40
Depth Charge; 1001°'-2000 1.0 EA 1,125.00 1,125.00
Depth Charge; 4001'-5000' 1.00 EA 1,880.00 1,890.00
Blending & Mixing Service Charge B0C.00y BAG 1.05 " 525.00
High Head Charge {Over 6') 1.00 EA 225.00 225.00
~sénice Supervisor, first 8 hrs on loc. 1.000 EA 131.25 131.23
Y
BRI O R . [ PEVE SNt K
et C ik Tmer Ay IR A
r B L Z?
— /),6‘



PAGE CTrsT NO INVOICE DATE

20of2 1ww0719 11/08/2012

BAS I] Esm INVOICE NUMBER

ENERGY SERVICES 1718 - 91045832

Pratt (620) 672-1201 J LEASE NAME Steffen OWWO 1
B CHIEFTAIN OIL COMPANY »  LOCATION
UNTY Ho marn
I po Box: 124 ] gszxm stge
L KIOWA I  JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi
KS US 67070 T eme ew We asing
T E JOB CONTACT
o ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYARLE
JOB # EQUIPMENT % PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE
40532144 27463 Net - 30 days 12/08/2012
QTY U of| UNIT PRICE | INVOICE AMOUNT
M
FLA-322 113.0d EA 5.62 635.62 7]
PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP SUB TOTAL 24,335.3¢6
PO BOX 841903 PO BOX 10460 TAX 752.89
DALLAS, TX 75284-1903 MIDLAND, TX 79702 INVOICE TOTAL 25,088.25




“q

m 10244 NE Hwy. 61

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

BASI P.0. Box 8613 1718 07317 A
Pratt, Kansas 67124 :
ENERGY SERVICES Phone 620-672-1201 | 4
PRESSURE PUMPING & WARELINE ' DATE TICKET N'O
CATE OF NEW OLD : CUSTOMER
\Welo-12. ostrer §a v Wel B Qg O FRoD Oma Cjwow - 0 gURTOMEE
cusToMER Q@ AL oSulideem LN\ EASE N aQUGen ODunwoey  wewno /
ADDRESS county N 0dss mean STATE K S
CITY STATE SERVICE CREW Dv\uéo Mg ()h:....zl Paisen, R)}\\, 2,
AUTHORIZED BY JOBTYPE: O yon) -5 Ia oS Lyl Wigwon
EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS | TRUCK CALLED Ii- !ODATE anmd 2y TIE,
DNIES S ARRIVED AT JOB " )e;; o0
A4 D 3 START OPERATION \
- ,PM l
P32 2 FINISH OPERATION \ o
Aoass-1541% | 4 D3 c)o
. RELEASED / A H D
> MILES FROM STATION TOWELL 9 ()

products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. Ko additional

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered),
The undersigned is authorized 1o execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that thisjcontract for services, materiais,

become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

r sbstitUte terms and/or conditions shall

A

(WELL OWNER' OPERATOH, CONTRAGTOR OR AGENT)

B £

'TEM’P,_%EENO MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT
Q_Q \OS | BRI Cenneny AN I55I[Od
C Y | ATCHA T a) <k | 200 5S4 000
(P3| Lb/uoPaz x| sS04 & o0le0
CAWS] ¢~ PNl Lb| D% 47 I ko
CONMN | Do LL | QUIL 37115¢
Cenvsg | C-Hy T PEXS (I
Cl1aa| S LA-J32 Lw| w3 3405w
CeoN] (5 \4eiie Lb| J<o” SL25G
( (LD C N Sl e ke bb| S A7 )50
C OB Calhn . A Nor e th| Qg ¥ 83 3¢
CHOV | TwoDNwe Cowoad Co\ac 8N {01 €A1 )} 7 oL OO[OY
CQ"\O OV ¥ Led 0o Dvu e S\ X el L0 €] | 47 2 TIOY
CEV] By W on b &) (AL en| | a7 3byov
CEVMLE | Sommmtice T, Wand\ivor &7/ (6 \uﬂ e | 8§ 7 £ 5ot
Crranl | BaareXx 'l (Aiae) 24 I 290300
€ (\S) ue) LA LSw e | 0017 H RO
CC15S %upe‘éxu in AN 2 L5194
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: "*s;BJ %TAL A4 3NG| 3
SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON $
MATERIALS %TAX ON $
TOTAL
SERVICE THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE l
REPRESENTATIVE é\\\bw_/(\‘,\wbb ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY: (y) V\ }

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

CLOUD LITHE « Atriens, T

{(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)



BASIC

ENERGY SERVICES

"o

10244 NE Hwy. 61

P.O. Box 3613

Pratt, Kansas 67124
Phone 620-672-1201 ey

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

Rre; - ~ ~ :
PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE o C UEA-\;E " “““.‘H‘C‘EET“;,B 1) 1 Y0 7317
DATE OF NEW OLD ST CUSTOMER
o8- W =1,- 3 ostricr T.od ) WELL & wey L PROD LTINS LIWDW - L] §rpeRno
cUSTOMER Voo oS\ eiw (). \ LteasE [d e e o Ouvouy ) WeLLNO, |
ADDRESS COUNTY K\ | e i am STATE . &
CITY STATE SERVICE CREW (Dc\ e o pre L Pha e Fiersge
. , , L
AUTHORIZED BY JOB TYPE: 7
EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# | HRS | TRUCK CALLED 11- (475 B2 s
29335 ‘5 ARRIVED AT JOB ~ BTG
27 Ll_ L3 - START OPERATION / & /ey
< NEFEY Y ‘ OO
VAR A 17 FINISH OPERATION ( YN
) < M) B0
LS -GN D
1= VS RELEASED N\ BMHIO

MILES FROM STATION TO WELL

70

* GONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered},

The undersigned is authorized lo executs this contract as an agent of the customer, As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges-thit thig contract for services, materials,
products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional ar.dubstitle tdrms and/or conditions shall
become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

SIGNED: — . v/
{(WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT}
ITEMFRICE MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT
A0V £ ool e Neece e | 1O S83 Py -
El Wl \Br"'cm.l-d é"ff-. Lhr-p‘f\hﬂ)w'\‘ \\:.\Q*KO L g 0 I?)%OQQ
£n2 DAY ANt v ' Tw| 3007 ARSI
CEIOS | N0 (vess e Bl =000 [ta] | 52 O
CEIMY | WS\eo I pnlalien - _lew [ 500 PRSI
CESLS AN s W ) vec Ly e ¢ J LRI
Ce0a| Vg™ (voase OO -2000 ea | | I odOy
NN Necuies S\‘.Q;“if‘,:‘}‘}r 1 ! Dslug
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: S'EJBB l‘I;OST At ;q 73“35— 3t
SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON §
MATERIALS %TAX ON'$
- TOTAL

A

SERVICE

REPFIESENTATIVE/"-) Ny \\\ ‘\u\ f‘ﬁ)

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE
ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

< 1Ty

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

CLOLID LITHO - dbiene, T X

Py

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)



BASIL

energy services,.r

TREATMENT REPORT

Customer = Lease No. Date
Lease Well #
Figjd Order # Station Casing Depth County State
Type Job Formation Legal Description -
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME
Casing Size Tubing Size | Shots/Ft Acid RATE| PRESS ISIP
Depth in.
Depth eptl From To Pre Pad Max 5 Min
Volume Volume Pad Min 10 Min.
From To ;
Max Prass Max Press Frac Avg 15 Min.
From To
Well Connection | Annulus Vol HHP Used Annulus Pressure
From To
Piug Depth Packer Depth From To Flush Gas Volume Total Load
Customer Representative Station Manager Treater
Service Units ‘ j i
Driver
Names
Casing Tubing
Time Pre_gsure Pressure Bbis. Pumped Rate Service Log

10244 NE Hiway 61 » P.O. Box 8613 « Pratt, KS 67124-8613 * (620) 672-1201 » Fax (620) 672-5383

Taylor Printing, inc. 620-672-3656



R T A e e a0 (AL SO o
BA's'c A REINNEN TREATMENT REPORT
energy services,.r -
Customerc - - R N L _j;“ \\ Lease No. Date
Coase . S0« ¢ Well # ‘ ] - L_) -} ’j |
Fie],%(?{d!er# Station Q‘ - N \ Ca%g 1 Depth County \\.C J:){ R State 1<53
Type Job ( A w r\:) N Formation Legal Description ,9 3 -2
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME
Casing Size | Tubing Size | Shots/Ft Add- Y Goan Al »/~RATE| PRESS ISIP
Depth Depth From To Pre Pad Max 5 Min.
Volume Volume From To Pad Min 10 Min.
Max Press Max Press From To Frac Avg 15 Min.
Well Connection .Annulus Vol. From To HHF Used Annulus Pressure
Plug Depth Packer Depth From To Flush ? 3y Gas Volume Total Load
Customer Representative (L—u o Peol Station Manager "~y ol s o, v Treater ¢y (o e P
Service Units| 7 73 # % ‘-9?”(,:; | 9a L/{ A P6N TN 'f,«/] T |
ﬁg‘é?és 0 0] e by, il {) HUN L
- Time p?:gf;:ge PT:SS:gre Bbls. Pumped Rate ‘ . Service Log
T g Puwe O Vol 4 aud o
N ¥
J:’D' ” ' e N l\Q o T 3005&‘:4@ C o {%‘x‘ﬁaj@ /3 /ﬁ/
D . \“‘53 L_‘J TN Y j()wr— 'C\*m PJN."*%LM-% '
o ,® L S\ DULTIIAMICN AL DU
’C ¢ & - Crmanrd VoS laes
v |0 AR L] P\ue Do = |
OOQHQQU\E 330 J C_\.\Jsa {3\\;" b v
N Lonm flebn
AP !G)\m A

10244 NE Hiway 61 * P.O. Box 8613 « Pratt, KS 67124-8613 « (620) 672-1201 » Fax (620) 672-5383

Taylor Printing, Inc. 620-672-3656
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Conservation Division

Finney State Office Building a I I S as Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 316-337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http://kec.ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor

Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner
Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner

April 29, 2013

Ron Molz

Chieftain Qil Co., Inc
101 S. 5TH ST.

PO BOX 124

KIOWA, KS 67070-1912

Re:ACO1
API 15-083-20613-00-01
Steffen OWWO 1
NW/4 Sec.28-21S-21W
Hodgeman County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:
We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for
the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please
contact our office.

Respectfully,
Ron Molz
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Conservation Division

Finney State Office Building a I I S as Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 316-337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http://kec.ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor

Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner
Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner

April 30, 2013

Ron Molz

Chieftain Qil Co., Inc
101 S. 5TH ST.

PO BOX 124

KIOWA, KS 67070-1912

Re:ACO-1
APl 15-083-20613-00-01
Steffen OWWO 1
NW/4 Sec.28-21S-21W
Hodgeman County, Kansas

Dear Ron Molz:

K.A.R. 82-3-107 provides for all completion information to be filed within 120 days of the spud
date. Subsection(e)(2) of that regulation states "All rights to confidentiality shall be lost if the
filings are not timely."

The above referenced well was spudded on 11/01/2012 and the ACO-1 was received on April
29, 2013 (not within the 120 days timely requirement).

Therefore, your request for confidential treatment of data contained within the ACO-1 filing
cannot be granted at this time.

If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at (316)337-6200.

Sincerely,

Production Department



	00000001
	00000002
	00000003
	00000004
	00000005
	00000006
	00000007
	00000008
	00000009

	olicense: 33235
	oname: Chieftain Oil Co., Inc.
	oaddr1: 101 S. 5TH ST.
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